Pearl

{

Great Lakes & Georgian Bay
August 4 - 15, 2024
Aboard the Pearl Mist

#292

Planned Cruise Itinerary

Day Port of Call Arrive Depart
Sunday, August 4 Toronto, ON 3:00 p.m.
Monday, August 5 Port Colborne, ON 2:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 6 Cleveland, OH 6:00 a.m. 11:00 p.m.
Wednesday, August 7 Detroit, M1 R0am— 00 pim—a——— e
Thursday, August 8 Parry Sound, ON 11:30 a.m. 8:00 p.m.
Friday, August 9 Midland, ON 8:00 a.m.

Saturday, August 10 Midland, ON 8:00 a.m.
Sunday, August 11 Sault Ste. Marie, ON 8:00 a.m. 7:00 p.m.
Monday, August 12 Mackinac Island, MI 7:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 13 Muskegon, M1 9:00 a.m. 11:00 p.m.
Wednesday, August 14 Milwaukee, WI 8:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 15 Disembark 8:30 a.m.

Please call 1-888-891-8334 if you have any questions, cruise specialists are available 7 days a week.
Please note that arrival and departure times as well as ports of call are subject to change. Pearl Seas Cruises makes
every effort to maintain our schedule, however, circumstances such as weather or channel conditions, availability of
docks, operation of locks, or any other reason may cause a change to the posted sailing itinerary. The Captain

always keeps the safety and comfort of our guests in mind. Enjoy your cruise.
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